
Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACPHEE, Lauren JR Kingswood 13.61  (+1.0) 1(1) 5

2 RAPOZA, Kylie FR Kingswood 13.68  (–2.9) 2(1) 3

3 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 14.17  (+1.0) 1(2) 2

4 SWEET, Sophia SR Plymouth Regional 14.45  (+1.0) 1(3) 1

5 HANNON, Heron FR Plymouth Regional 15.42  (+1.0) 1(4)

6 CLAUDIO, Ella FR Plymouth Regional 15.55  (+1.0) 1(5)

7 KLAFT, Karleigh SO Kingswood 16.20  (–2.9) 2(2)

8 MILLER, Julia JR Plymouth Regional 16.67  (–2.9) 2(3)

9 SHACKFORD, Kendyl SO Kennett 16.75  (+1.0) 1(6)

10 ARNO, Lacey FR Kingswood 17.11  (+1.0) 1(7)

11 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 23.45  (–2.9) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 MACPHEE, Lauren JR Kingswood 13.61

2 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 14.17

3 SWEET, Sophia SR Plymouth Regional 14.45

4 HANNON, Heron FR Plymouth Regional 15.42

5 CLAUDIO, Ella FR Plymouth Regional 15.55

6 SHACKFORD, Kendyl SO Kennett 16.75

7 ARNO, Lacey FR Kingswood 17.11

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 RAPOZA, Kylie FR Kingswood 13.68

2 KLAFT, Karleigh SO Kingswood 16.20

3 MILLER, Julia JR Plymouth Regional 16.67

4 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 23.45

Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 26.60  (+0.0) 1(1) 5

2 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Regional 27.62  (+0.0) 1(2) 3

3 MACPHEE, Lauren JR Kingswood 28.18  (+0.0) 1(3) 2

4 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 29.40  (+0.0) 1(4) 1

5 HANNON, Heron FR Plymouth Regional 31.13  (+0.6) 2(1)

6 TOWERS, Violet SO Plymouth Regional 31.76  (+0.0) 1(5)

7 CLAUDIO, Ella FR Plymouth Regional 31.93  (+0.6) 2(2)

8 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 31.98  (+0.6) 2(3)

9 INES, Leah FR Plymouth Regional 31.98  (+0.8) 3(1)

10 ARNO, Lacey FR Kingswood 35.42  (+0.6) 2(4)

11 HOOPER, Lenna JR Kingswood 36.52  (+0.8) 3(2)

12 BRADBURY, McKenzie SR Kennett 37.91  (+0.6) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 26.60

2 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Regional 27.62
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Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MACPHEE, Lauren JR Kingswood 28.18

4 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 29.40

5 TOWERS, Violet SO Plymouth Regional 31.76

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 HANNON, Heron FR Plymouth Regional 31.13

2 CLAUDIO, Ella FR Plymouth Regional 31.93

3 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 31.98

4 ARNO, Lacey FR Kingswood 35.42

5 BRADBURY, McKenzie SR Kennett 37.91

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 INES, Leah FR Plymouth Regional 31.98

2 HOOPER, Lenna JR Kingswood 36.52

Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DENITTO, Marcella JR Kingswood 1:07.14 5

2 INES, Leah FR Plymouth Regional 1:14.24 3

3 MACDONALD, Alexandra JR Plymouth Regional 1:14.44 2

4 TOWERS, Violet SO Plymouth Regional 1:16.02 1

Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 2:39.89 5

1:21.16 (1:21.16) 1:18.73 (2:39.89)

2 SUTHERLAND, Rory JR Plymouth Regional 2:43.14 3
1:21.55 (1:21.55) 1:21.59 (2:43.14)

3 BURTON, Amy SR Kennett 2:44.59 2
1:20.88 (1:20.88) 1:23.72 (2:44.59)

4 PERLEY, Grace SR Kennett 2:48.69 1
1:22.09 (1:22.09) 1:26.60 (2:48.69)

5 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 3:06.97
1:32.17 (1:32.17) 1:34.80 (3:06.97)

6 MACDONALD, Alexandra JR Plymouth Regional 3:15.97
1:29.90 (1:29.90) 1:46.07 (3:15.97)

7 GOVE, Maya SR Kennett 3:20.68
1:35.28 (1:35.28) 1:45.40 (3:20.68)

Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ENGLUND, Addison SO Plymouth Regional 5:59.10 5

1:29.16 (1:29.16) 1:30.51 (2:59.67) 1:30.66 (4:30.32) 1:28.78 (5:59.10)

2 SUTHERLAND, Reagan FR Plymouth Regional 6:11.28 3
1:34.94 (1:34.94) 1:33.81 (3:08.74) 1:37.36 (4:46.09) 1:25.20 (6:11.28)

3 BURTON, Amy SR Kennett 7:19.26 2
1:47.05 (1:47.05) 2:00.63 (3:47.67) 1:54.51 (5:42.18) 1:37.09 (7:19.26)

4 GOVE, Maya SR Kennett 7:19.36 1
1:46.68 (1:46.68) 2:01.45 (3:48.13) 1:53.74 (5:41.86) 1:37.51 (7:19.36)
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Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 PERLEY, Grace SR Kennett 7:19.39

1:46.40 (1:46.40) 2:02.12 (3:48.51) 1:53.00 (5:41.51) 1:37.88 (7:19.39)

Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ENGLUND, Addison SO Plymouth Regional 12:56.32 5

1:27.42 (1:27.42) 1:42.86 (3:10.28) 1:40.95 (4:51.22) 1:37.30 (6:28.51) 1:38.54 (8:07.05) 1:38.44 (9:45.48)

1:38.03 (11:23.50) 1:32.82 (12:56.32)

2 BOYER, Anna FR Plymouth Regional 15:01.59 3
1:47.68 (1:47.68) 2:03.66 (3:51.34) 2:08.33 (5:59.67) 2:05.36 (8:05.02) 1:57.55 (10:02.56) 1:53.72 (11:56.28)

1:44.99 (13:41.26) 1:20.34 (15:01.59)

3 FERGUSON, Aislyn FR Plymouth Regional 15:04.37 2
1:26.69 (1:26.69) 1:47.51 (3:14.20) 1:54.42 (5:08.62) 2:02.30 (7:10.91) 2:00.93 (9:11.84) 2:03.52 (11:15.36)

2:08.47 (13:23.82) 1:40.55 (15:04.37)

4 UGINO, Ella FR Kennett 15:06.68 1
1:52.96 (1:52.96) 2:08.09 (4:01.05) 2:08.38 (6:09.42) 1:53.66 (8:03.08) 1:55.39 (9:58.47) 1:48.30 (11:46.76)

1:52.32 (13:39.08) 1:27.60 (15:06.68)

5 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 15:09.16
1:53.34 (1:53.34) 2:07.53 (4:00.86) 2:09.08 (6:09.94) 1:53.50 (8:03.44) 1:54.73 (9:58.16) 1:48.92 (11:47.08)

1:52.62 (13:39.69) 1:29.47 (15:09.16)

Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Regional 16.72  (–0.2) 1(1) 5

2 HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR Kennett 19.10  (–0.2) 1(2) 3

3 FLYNN, Anelie SO Plymouth Regional 21.42  (–0.7) 2(1) 2

4 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 22.21  (–0.7) 2(2) 1

5 DONOVAN-LAVIOLETTE, Rowan FR Kingswood 22.24  (–0.7) 2(3)

6 SCHACKFORD, Cathrine SO Kennett 22.65  (–0.2) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Regional 16.72

2 HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR Kennett 19.10

3 SCHACKFORD, Cathrine SO Kennett 22.65

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 FLYNN, Anelie SO Plymouth Regional 21.42

2 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 22.21

3 DONOVAN-LAVIOLETTE, Rowan FR Kingswood 22.24

Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR Kennett 57.92 5

2 SCHACKFORD, Cathrine SO Kennett 1:02.03 3

3 FLYNN, Anelie SO Plymouth Regional 1:10.30 2
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Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kennett (A) 53.79 5

1) TUTTLE, Alexis SR 2) HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR

3) FAYLE, Brynne JR 4) WHEAT, Aida SO

2 Kingswood (A) 56.66 3

1) MACPHEE, Lauren JR 2) RAPOZA, Kylie FR

3) ROSE, Sierra FR 4)

3 Plymouth Regional (A) 57.48

1) RHUDE, Tarryn SR 2) GIOVAN, Sophia FR

3) CLAUDIO, Ella FR 4) VALENTI, Sydney SO

Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kingswood (A) 4:23.61 5

1) MACPHEE, Lauren JR
            1:05.906 (1:05.906)

2) DONOVAN-LAVIOLETTE, Rowan FR
            2:15.733 (1:09.827)

3) RAPOZA, Kylie FR
            3:19.060 (1:03.327)

4) DENITTO, Marcella JR
            4:23.602 (1:04.542)

2 Kennett (A) 4:38.35 3

1) HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR
            1:10.527 (1:10.527)

2) LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR
            2:14.594 (1:04.067)

3) BURTON, Amy SR
            3:25.840 (1:11.246)

4) PERLEY, Grace SR
            4:38.350 (1:12.510)

3 Plymouth Regional (A) 4:53.70

1) SUTHERLAND, Reagan FR
            1:11.015 (1:11.015)

2) HANNON, Heron FR
            2:22.937 (1:11.922)

3) BOYER, Anna FR
            3:43.828 (1:20.891)

4) SUTHERLAND, Rory JR
            4:53.699 (1:09.871)

Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" Pts
1 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Re 4' 4" P XO XXX 5

2 SUTHERLAND, Reagan FR Plymouth Re 4' 4" XXO XXO XXX 3

Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 15' 51 /2   (NW) 15' 51 /2 15' 4" 15' 03 /4 FOUL 5

2 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 15' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 103 /4 15' 21 /2 3

3 VALENTI, Sydney SO Plymouth Re 14' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 14' 93 /4 14' 111 /2 13' 6" 2

4 LUEHRS, Katherine SR Plymouth Re 14' 93 /4   (NW) FOUL 14' 1" 14' 71 /4 14' 93 /4 1

5 DONOVAN-LAVIOLETTE, Row FR Kingswood 14' 63 /4   (NW) 10' 103 /4 12' 101 /2 13' 71 /4 14' 63 /4

6 KOZAK, Halle SR Plymouth Re 14' 3"   (NW) 14' 3" 12' 5" 12' 113 /4 14' 13 /4

7 RAPOZA, Kylie FR Kingswood 14' 0"   (NW) 14' 0" 13' 33 /4 FOUL 12' 51 /2

8 SWEET, Sophia SR Plymouth Re 13' 103 /4   (NW) 13' 63 /4 13' 103 /4 FOUL 13' 81 /4

9 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 13' 33 /4   (NW) 12' 73 /4 12' 9" 13' 33 /4 13' 3"

10 DENITTO, Marcella JR Kingswood 13' 21 /2   (NW) 13' 21 /4 FOUL 13' 21 /2 12' 41 /2

11 DAUGHEN, Alexis SR Plymouth Re 11' 1"   (NW) 11' 1" 10' 3" 10' 03 /4 10' 4"

12 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 11' 01 /4   (NW) 10' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 11' 01 /4
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Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
13 MILLER, Julia JR Plymouth Re 9' 10"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 9' 10" 9' 43 /4

Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MARUNOWSKI, Lydia SR Plymouth Re 30' 101 /4   (NW) 30' 101 /4 29' 8" 28' 83 /4 FOUL 5

2 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 29' 11 /2   (NW) 28' 2" 27' 101 /4 29' 01 /4 29' 11 /2 3

3 KOZAK, Halle SR Plymouth Re 28' 5"   (NW) 27' 13 /4 28' 5" FOUL PASS 2

Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GARLAND, Taylor SR Kennett 27' 6" 23' 51 /4 23' 11 /4 27' 6" 24' 0" 5

2 MARKEY, Sophia SR Plymouth Re 27' 51 /2 27' 3" 23' 10" 27' 51 /2 25' 101 /4 3

3 PARSONS, Anna SR Plymouth Re 23' 91 /4 21' 03 /4 22' 61 /2 21' 9" 23' 91 /4 2

4 CATE, Elizabeth FR Plymouth Re 21' 03 /4 20' 41 /2 19' 11 /2 21' 03 /4 20' 23 /4 1

5 DAUGHEN, Alexis SR Plymouth Re 20' 111 /4 19' 23 /4 20' 111 /4 20' 31 /2 19' 91 /2

6 DAVIS, Henna SR Plymouth Re 18' 91 /2 15' 63 /4 16' 53 /4 18' 91 /2 18' 11 /4

7 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 16' 41 /2 15' 13 /4 16' 11 /2 16' 41 /2 15' 11"

8 CAMPBELL, Katie FR Plymouth Re 15' 81 /2 13' 21 /4 13' 51 /4 11' 10" 15' 81 /2

Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GARLAND, Taylor SR Kennett 85' 6" FOUL FOUL 85' 6" 77' 5" 5

2 DAVIS, Henna SR Plymouth Re 57' 4" FOUL FOUL 57' 4" FOUL 3

3 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 48' 2" 48' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

4 DAUGHEN, Alexis SR Plymouth Re 47' 1" FOUL 40' 9" 35' 1" 47' 1" 1

5 PARSONS, Anna SR Plymouth Re 44' 4" 44' 4" FOUL 33' 4" FOUL

6 CAMPBELL, Katie FR Plymouth Re 43' 6" FOUL 43' 6" 39' 1" 38' 0"

7 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 43' 3" 29' 3" 42' 8" 37' 3" 43' 3"

8 LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett 43' 2" FOUL 43' 2" 41' 8" FOUL

9 HOOPER, Lenna JR Kingswood 24' 2" 14' 11" 15' 3" 24' 2" 21' 10"

COLSON, Maya FR Kingswood NM

VUONG, Suzanna SO Plymouth Re NM

Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett 72' 9" 69' 8" 66' 11" 72' 9" 65' 0" 5

2 ROY, Marina FR Kingswood 67' 3" 54' 1" 67' 3" 57' 9" FOUL 3

3 MARKEY, Sophia SR Plymouth Re 63' 4" 63' 4" 62' 3" 57' 4" 60' 3" 2

4 KOZAK, Halle SR Plymouth Re 60' 8" 53' 2" 52' 5" 60' 0" 60' 8" 1

5 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 53' 1" 53' 1" 49' 11" 49' 10" 48' 2"

6 CAMPBELL, Katie FR Plymouth Re 47' 2" 47' 2" 41' 5" 43' 7" 44' 9"

7 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 46' 8" 38' 6" 46' 8" 42' 10" 29' 6"

8 ROSE, Sierra FR Kingswood 46' 6" 46' 6" 44' 10" 45' 0" 46' 1"

9 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 44' 3" 44' 3" 31' 9" 39' 4" 35' 11"

10 CATE, Elizabeth FR Plymouth Re 44' 1" 36' 7" 33' 9" 27' 4" 44' 1"

11 PARSONS, Anna SR Plymouth Re 41' 2" 35' 4" 34' 11" 35' 6" 41' 2"
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Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
12 HICKS, Lillian FR Kennett 40' 10" 38' 5" 35' 11" 40' 10" 30' 0"

13 PAYNE, Natalie FR Plymouth Re 38' 0" 31' 7" 38' 0" 35' 1" 36' 7"

14 KEAN, Fallon FR Plymouth Re 29' 2" 25' 9" 29' 2" 26' 3" 25' 7"

15 HOOPER, Lenna JR Kingswood 28' 9" FOUL 28' 9" 25' 4" 23' 0"

COLSON, Maya FR Kingswood NM

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Plymouth Regional PLYM 71

2 Kennett KENN 68

3 Kingswood KING 26
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